16/04/2018 Competition du 15/04/2018

19:48:59

OBOURG - Juge Arbitre :

4/15/2018
Résultats
Epreuve 2047 80m haies 0.838m/8H MinH
Round 1
Nom Affiliation Temps
1 6181, Carlier Ethan DS 13.89
2 6083, Mayuma Enzo DS 14.03
3 5913, Walcarius Gauthier JSMC 14.78
4 6337, Urbanczyk Lukas MOHA 15.05
5 5905, Delplanque Theo JSMC 16.15
6 5912, Verzelle Hugo JSMC 16.20
7 6148, Barthélemy Jean-Lou MOHA 16.27
8 6345, Kanku Kelouan ACLO 16.46
9 5794, Boudart Adrien ACLO 16.91
10 6239, Thiry Erwan OSGA 17.22
Epreuve 2535 1000 metres MinD
Round 1
Nom Affiliation Temps
1 9194, Lété Philoé OSGA 3:24.82
2 9215, Papastathopoulos Mara ATH 3:35.62
3 8716, Theyskens Cassandra ACLO 3:36.31
4 8998, Folie Lola CABW 3:37.83
5 8924, Demets Elodie USTA 3:47.01
6 9576, Tessein Saskia CRAC 5:02.98
Epreuve 2042 150 metres MinH
Round 1
Nom Affiliation Temps
1 6181, Carlier Ethan DS 19.87
2 6083, Mayuma Enzo DS 20.29
3 5898, Sablon Guillaume CRAC 20.80
4 5881, Frangois Xavier CABW 21.83
5 6345, Kanku Kelouan ACLO 21.95
6 6472, Malingriaux Simon MOHA 22.19
6 6239, Thiry Erwan OSGA 22.19
8 5912, Verzelle Hugo JSMC 22.36
9 6284, Bellistri Benjamin OSGA 23.44
10 6148, Barthélemy Jean-Lou MOHA 23.94
11 5810, Serwy Alexis ACLO 24.23
12 6050, Scohy Audran ACTE 24.86
13 6390, Dupuis Julian ACLE 2493
14 5811, Thys Alexandre ACLO 27.33
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OBOURG - Juge Arbitre :

4/15/2018
Résultats
Epreuve 2043 300 metres MinH
Round 1
Nom Affiliation Temps
1 5898, Sablon Guillaume CRAC 43,99
2 5881, Frangois Xavier CABW 48.28
3 6337, Urbanczyk Lukas MOHA 49.87
4 6637, Baudour Gaston MOHA 51.66
5 6472, Malingriaux Simon MOHA 55.90
6 6148, Barthélemy Jean-Lou MOHA 56.17
Epreuve 2542 150 metres MinD
Round 1
Nom Affiliation Temps
1 8807, Vanbiervliet Julie JSMC 20.32
2 8734, Geoffroy Maelle DAMP 20.96
3 9389, Bokonda Tshiala Abigael MOHA 21.05
4 8949, Aronne Léa ACLO 21.34
5 8944, Dutrieux Laly DS 21.36
6 8717, Godeau Eléa ACLO 21.44
7 9215, Papastathopoulos Mara ATH 22.14
8 9093, Dauge Océane OSGA 22.15
9 9059, Laurent Anyssa MOHA 22.33
10 9527, Amorison Emeliene USTA 22.86
11 9249, Ravert Léa MOHA 22.92
12 8760, Banyamdi Safrane SMAC 22.98
13 9493, Delpature Pauline DS 23.00
14 8809, Vanhamma Sarah JSMC 23.20
15 9091, Duez Romane OSGA 23.28
16 9130, Osset Caroline MOHA 23.40
17 9027, Daumerie Olivia ACLO 23.83
18 8995, Durieux Constance MOHA 23.86
19 8924, Demets Elodie USTA 24.56
20 9239, De Ruyver Natacha MOHA 24.86
21 9210, Ndombou Andrea OSGA 25.39
22 9576, Tessein Saskia CRAC 28.46
Epreuve 7839 600 metres BenH
Round 1
Nom Affiliation Temps
1 452, Osset Loic MOHA 2:10.42
2 217, Dutrieux Nils DS 2:11.42
3 700, Marongiu Gabriel MOHA 2:13.94
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Epreuve 7839 600 metres BenH

4
5

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

193, Lallemand Maxence
8, Antolino Emilio

548, Honore Oliver

973, Godeau Milan

741, Banyamdi Asael

9, Serwy Maxime

328, Parent Romain

238, Thone Alexandre
613, Toussaint Lohan
326, Parracino Sandro
364, Vanden Bosshe Nolan
911, Tessein Valerio
897, Zarbo Alessio

3084, Fourneaux Eden

562, Amasio Julian

Epreuve 7840 600 metres BenD

Round 1

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Nom

2712, Bruart Sakura
2650, Barkache Hiba
2748, Mazzarella lyunime
9939, Kissfodor Juliana
2611, Dauge Haley
2306, Catteau Charlotte
2457, Bruins Eline
2790, Ghislain Ambre
2551, Basanisi Luisa
2567, Confente Tia
2307, El Khattabi Lila
2400, Dussart Yris
2953, Lambert Juliette
3029, Stegen Julia
2572, Dubuisson Clarisse
2614, Wargnies Yaelle
2728, Descamps Emma
2842, Blondiau Lea
2717, Rota Sinane
2521, Franzini Julia
2732, Becquet Solen
3084, Fourneau Edene
2866, Marongiu Clara

ACTE
ACLO
MOHA
ACLO
SMAC
ACLO
ACLO
UAC
ACLO
ACLO
ACLO
CRAC
ACLO
FLEU
ACLO

Affiliation
ACLO
OSGA
UAC
NA
OSGA
ACLO
ACLO
CRAC
ACLO
ACLO
ACLO
UAC
ACLO
ACLO
MOHA
ACLO
ACLO
FLEU
MOHA
MOHA
MOHA
FLEU
MOHA
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2:16.31
2:16.76
2:18.09
2:21.88
2:22.67
2:23.50
2:27.67
2:28.74
2:30.98
2:36.29
2:37.52
2:38.64
2:49.43
3:02.23

NT

2:04.15
2:08.46
2:13.33
2:18.75
2:22.35
2:27.17
2:31.39
2:32.44
2:34.05
2:38.43
2:39.02
2:39.09
2:39.34
2:41.51
2:42.02
2:42.55
2:42.64
2:43.47
2:43.65
2:43.95
2:48.70
2:53.11
2:54.29
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16/04/2018 Competition du 15/04/2018

19:49:01

OBOURG - Juge Arbitre :

4/15/2018
Résultats
Epreuve 7840 600 metres BenD
24 2699, Sainte Marie Perrine UAC 2:55.20
Epreuve 2543 300 metres MinD
Round 1
Nom Affiliation Temps
1 8734, Geoffroy Maelle DAMP 46.74
2 8717, Godeau Eléa ACLO 47.00
3 8944, Dutrieux Laly DS 47.27
4 9027, Daumerie Olivia ACLO 52.24
5 9239, De Ruyver Natacha MOHA 57.56
Epreuve 2580 60m haies 0.762m/6H MinD
Round 1
Nom Affiliation Temps
1 8807, Vanbiervliet Julie JSMC 10.93
2 8734, Geoffroy Maelle DAMP 11.19
3 9093, Dauge Océane OSGA 11.56
4 9059, Laurent Anyssa MOHA 11.58
5 9091, Duez Romane OSGA 11.61
6 8809, Vanhamma Sarah JSMC 11.80
7 8995, Durieux Constance MOHA 12.31
8 8717, Godeau Eléa ACLO 12.98
9 9249, Ravert Léa MOHA 13.20
10 9239, Deruyver Natacha MOHA 14.48
--- 9130, Ossdet Caroline MOHA DQ
Epreuve 2035 1000 metres MinH
Round 1
Nom Affiliation Temps
1 5913, Walcarius Gauthier JSMC 3:16.39
2 5794, Boudart Adrien ACLO 3:20.94
3 5905, Delplanque Theo JSMC 3:33.49
4 6259, Neveux Alix CRAC 3:45.35
5 6390, Dupuis Julian ACLE 3:46.87
6 5810, Serwy Alexis ACLO 3:55.14
7 6352, Honnore Lucas MOHA 4:00.10
8 5811, Thys Alexandre ACLO 4:29.72
9 6637, Baudour Gaston MOHA NT
9 6472, Malingriaux Simon MOHA NT
9 6637, Baudour Michel MOHA NT
9 6079, Libbrecht Victor ACBB NT
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OBOURG - Juge Arbitre :

4/15/2018
Résultats
Epreuve 1001 60 metres PupH
Round 1
Nom Affiliation Temps
1 3013, Lai Julien OSGA 8.80
2 2590, Leriche Gaetan CRAC 8.96
3 3438, Agrignon llias CRAC 9.12
4 3120, Urbanczyk Mathias MOHA 9.13
5 2898, Verset Owen MOHA 9.31
6 3290, Fantin Leo UAC 9.45
7 3153, Papastathopoulos Andréas ATH 9.47
8 2892, Franzini Raphael MOHA 9.54
9 3342, Zeh Cyette Nolan CRAC 9.59
10 2936, Carlier Mathys DS 9.95
11 2557, Banyamdi Olias SMAC 9.96
12 3528, Lombaert Ludovic UAC 10.06
13 2972, Van Steenkist Romain MOHA 10.14
14 2893, Hemberg Adrien MOHA 10.17
15 2890, Dremier Romain MOHA 10.23
16 3254, Ghislain Erwan CRAC 10.36
17 2815, Vigneron Valentin ACLO 10.69
18 3282, Hollevoet Noah ACLO 10.70
19 2814, Adant Niels ACLO 10.76
20 9941, Counart Ethan NA 10.91
Epreuve 1035 1000 metres PupH
Round 1
Nom Affiliation Temps
1 3342, Zeh Cyette Nolan CRAC 3:26.97
2 3438, Agrignon llias CRAC 3:36.80
3 2892, Franzini Raphael MOHA 3:41.87
4 3528, Lombaert Ludovic UAC 3:48.58
5 3290, Fantin Leo UAC 3:50.71
6 2893, Hemberg Adrien MOHA 3:50.93
7 3153, Papastathopoulos Andréas ATH 3:54.36
8 2890, Dremier Romain MOHA 3:55.18
9 2814, Adant Niels ACLO 4:15.67
10 3282, Hollevoet Noah ACLO 4:36.22
Epreuve 1 60 metres BenH
Round 1
Nom Affiliation Temps
1 452, Osset Loic MOHA 8.91
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16/04/2018 Competition du 15/04/2018
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OBOURG - Juge Arbitre :

4/15/2018
Résultats
Epreuve 1 60 metres BenH
2 217, Dutrieux Nils DS 9.26
3 700, Marongiu Gabriel MOHA 9.77
4 741, Banyamdi Asael SMAC 10.06
5 8, Antolino Emilio ACLO 10.15
6 973, Godeau Milan ACLO 10.20
7 9, Serwy Maxime ACLO 10.96
8 193, Lallemand Maxence ACTE 11.08
9 238, Thone Alexandre UAC 11.41
10 613, Toussaint Lohan ACLO 11.50
11 326, Parracino Sandro ACLO 11.54
12 911, Tessein Valerio CRAC 11.67
13 9940, Descamps Darren NA 11.70
14 897, Zarbo Alessio ACLO 11.87
15 646, Buscemi Diego ACLO 11.89
16 364, Vanden Bosshe Nolan ACLO 13.13
Epreuve 501 60 metres BenD

Round 1
Nom Affiliation Temps
1 2712, Bruart Sakura ACLO 9.89
2 2650, Barkache Hiba OSGA 10.00
3 2716, Rota Elphie MOHA 10.22
4 2307, El Khattabi Lila ACLO 10.34
5 2748, Mazzarella lyunime UAC 10.38
5 2611, Dauge Haley OSGA 10.38
7 2457, Bruins Eline ACLO 10.47
8 9939, Kissfodor Juliana NA 10.50
9 2572, Dubuisson Clarisse MOHA 10.81
10 2306, Catteau Charlotte ACLO 10.87
11 2842, Blondiau Lea FLEU 10.94
11 2717, Rota Sinane MOHA 10.94
13 2567, Confente Tia ACLO 11.06
14 2790, Ghislain Ambre CRAC 11.08
15 2400, Dussart Yris UAC 11.14
16 2551, Basanisi Luisa ACLO 11.43
17 2521, Franzini Julia MOHA 11.52
18 2732, Becquet Solen MOHA 11.57
19 2615, Michel Alice ACLO 11.69
20 2614, Wargnies Yaelle ACLO 11.72
21 3029, Stegen Julia ACLO 11.94
22 2953, Lambert Juliette ACLO 12.01
23 2728, Descamps Emma ACLO 12.14
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16/04/2018 Competition du 15/04/2018

19:49:01

OBOURG - Juge Arbitre :

4/15/2018
Résultats
Epreuve 501 60 metres BenD
24 2783, Delporte Rachel ACLO 12.16
25 2866, Marongiu Clara MOHA 12.35
26 3084, Fourneau Edene FLEU 12.99
27 2699, Sainte Marie Perrine UAC 13.00
Epreuve 1535 1000 metres PupD
Round 1
Nom Affiliation Temps
1 6101, Depas Zoé OSGA 3:34.08
2 5993, Panzica Kézia CRAC 3:37.57
3 6463, Deworme Eglantine ATH 3:43.34
4 6095, Lhote Elisa OSGA 3:50.17
5 5699, Folie Morgane UAC 3:51.44
6 5971, Van Elslande Chloé EAH 3:52.69
7 6326, Soubottina Angelina OSGA 3:57.12
8 6553, Vreux Florine 3:57.62
9 6549, Donkerwolke Alessia CRAC 3:58.36
10 5772, Tagliafero Louane UAC 4:00.03
11 6008, D'Onofrio Celia ACLO 4:00.38
12 6308, Efong Nzolo Lilah CRAC 4:02.17
13 5910, Vigneron Lea ACLO 4:04.93
14 6060, Poncelet Léa UAC 4:12.01
15 6726, Williams Tatyana ACLO 4:12.08
16 6096, Girard Estelle OSGA 4:12.30
17 6165, Brackevelt Emma UAC 4:24 .46
18 5869, Scohy Léa ACTE 4:25.96
19 5662, Thys Chloé ACLO 4:33.27
20 6143, Oger Elise CRAC 4:35.31
21 5897, Libbrecht Manon ACBB 4:44.21
22 6739, Tessein Julia CRAC 5:08.30
23 6554, Fosso juidje Thérese OSGA 5:20.85
24 6645, Dellot Léolia ACLO 6:42.08
25 6646, Dellot Sorenza ACLO 8:20.03
--- 5900, Van Brusselen Jodie ACLO NT
--- 6716, Scouflaire Camille ACLO NT
Epreuve 1580 60m haies 0.762m/6H PupD
Round 1
Nom Affiliation Temps
1 6088, Atsakena Margot USTA 11.51
2 6095, Lhote Elisa OSGA 12.95
3 5900, Van Brusselen Jodie ACLO 13.53
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OBOURG - Juge Arbitre :

4/15/2018
Résultats
Epreuve 1080 60m haies 0.762m/6H PupH

Round 1
Nom Affiliation Temps
1 2590, Leriche Gaetan CRAC 10.88
2 3120, Urbanczyk Mathias MOHA 11.21
3 3013, Lai Julien OSGA 11.82
4 2898, Verset Owen MOHA 13.39
5 2892, Franzini Raphael MOHA 13.58
6 2936, Carlier Mathys DS 14.02
7 2890, Dremier Romain MOHA 14.50
8 2801, Mayuma Malik DS 14.68

Epreuve 1501 60 metres PupD

Round 1
Nom Affiliation Temps
1 5993, Panzica Kézia CRAC 8.69
2 6463, Deworme Eglantine ATH 8.78
3 6088, Atsakena Margot USTA 8.84
4 6308, Efong Nzolo Lilah CRAC 9.12
5 6095, Lhote Elisa OSGA 9.24
6 6326, Soubbotina Angelina OSGA 9.36
7 6101, Depas Zoé OSGA 9.44
8 6553, Vreux Florine 9.47
9 6060, Poncelet Léa UAC 9.60
10 5772, Tagliafero Louane UAC 9.78
11 5900, Van Brusselen Jodie ACLO 9.97
12 5910, Vigneron Lea ACLO 10.11
13 6165, Brackevelt Emma UAC 10.21
14 6554, Fosso juidje Thérese OSGA 10.46
15 6008, D'Onofrio Celia ACLO 10.50
16 6096, Girard Estelle OSGA 10.52
17 6726, Williams Tatyana ACLO 10.62
18 6549, Donkerwolke Alessia CRAC 10.64
19 6143, Oger Elise CRAC 10.71
20 5869, Scohy Léa ACTE 10.84
21 6007, Parent Laly ACLO 11.14
22 6739, Tessein Julia CRAC 11.25
23 5662, Thys Chloé ACLO 11.37
24 5897, Libbrecht Manon ACBB 11.93
25 6006, Mazzéo Tania ACLO 11.99
26 5820, Dussart Eglantine UAC 13.50
27 6645, Dellot Léolia ACLO 13.51
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Epreuve 1501 60 metres PupD

28 6646, Dellot Sorenza ACLO
Epreuve 0
Round 0
No Affiliation
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